
All Occasions Catering
& Bubb's BBQ

Ed McIntosh
info@bubbs.com
262-662-4201

W230 S8855 Clark St. Big Bend, WI 53103

Antigua
Restaurant Group

The Azteca
Restaurant

Bunzel's Meat Market
& Catering Deco Catering Co. Emerald City Catering

The Milwaukee County Zoo is happy to host your special event!
The Zoo's rental policy requires you to choose one of the listed approved vendors
for your food service and contract with Milwaukee Zoo Catering for beverage

and bartending services 

The Milwaukee County Zoo will charge a 15% commision fee to your caterer.
All beverage services; alcoholic and non alchoholic, must be served, coordinated,

and purchased from Milwaukee County Zoo Catering.

Sales Department  414-256-5430

First Choice Catering Irene's Catering
Service, Inc.

Jetlagged Luxury
Experiences

Milwaukee County
Zoo Catering

Timothy Rewolinski
info@irenescatering.com

414-645-4469
1841 W. Lincoln Ave. Milwaukee, WI 53215

Alexandria Allen
jetlaggedluxuryexperiences@gmail.com

414-616-7087
333 W. Brown Deer Rd. Milwaukee, WI 53217

MILWAUKEE
COUNTY ZOO
2026 CATERING LIST

Jose Ramos
catering@antiguamilwaukee.com

414-321-5775 X2
6207 W. National Ave. West Allis, WI 53219

Rodelia Calderon
info@aztecarestaurantmke.com

414-975-7723
901 Milwaukee Ave. S. Milwaukee, WI 53172

OF

Teri Eisenhauer
info@bunzels.com

414-879-7960
9015 W. Burleigh St. Milwaukee, WI 53222

Laurie Ladwig
lauriel@ambassadormilwaukee.com

414-550-2916
2308 W. Wisconsin Ave. Milwaukee, WI 53233

Laurie Ozbolt
oz@emeraldcitycatering.com

414-975-0127
3555 S. 13  St. Milwaukee, WI 53221th

Frank Purpora
events@firstchoicecater.com

414-839-3988
4260 S. 76  St. Greenfield, WI 53220th

Danielle Herrera
mczcatering@thessagroup.com

414-256-5462
Milwaukee County Zoo



OF

Matty's Catering

Mallory McKenney
salesteam@mattyscatering.com

414-427-3838
14460 W. College Ave. New Berlin, WI 53151

Matt Hawkins
mhawkins@sazs.com

414-256-8765
201 W. Walker St. Milwaukee, WI 53204

Saz's Catering

Mr. Picnic Catering Noble Catering
& Events

Mike Haase
mike@mrpicnic.com

262-432-0200
11333 W. Becher St. West Allis, WI 53227

Colleen Mueller
events@noblecateringco.com

414-988-1554
400 E. Wisconsin Ave. Ste 102 Milw, WI 53202

Sendik's Catering
& Events

Shully's Cuisine
& Catering

Sarah Vincent
sarah.vincent@sendiks.com

262-844-4255
7225 W. Marcia Rd. Milwaukee, WI 53223

Jacob Shully
info@shullyscuisine.com

262-242-6633
146 Green Bay Rd. Thiensville, WI 53092

Smokin' Jacks BBQ
& Catering Zilli Hospitality Group

Elyse Wunsch
elyse@skylinecatering.com

414-294-4808
1919 12  Ave. S. Milwaukee, WI 53172th

Jack Holt
jack@smokinjackbbq.com

414-306-5194
6807 W. Brown Deer Rd. Milw, WI 53223

Charmaine Gunther
charg@zilligroup.com
262-547-9447 X 1120

613 N. Grandview Blvd. Waukesha, WI 53188

Skyline Catering Inc.


